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Sl. No. Name  Designation PH. NO. 
EPBX 

No 
E-Mail ID 

1.  Animesh Shome Senior Secretariat Assistant 03366251925 925 animesh.shome@nitttrkol.ac.in 

2.  Anup Kumar Saha Assistant Section Officer 03366251903 903 aksaha@nitttrkol.ac.in 

3.  Arpan Kumar Mondal Assistant Professor 03366251985 985 arpan.nitttrk@gmail.com 

4.  Ashadur Rahaman  Technical Officer 03366251956 956 ashadur.rehaman@nitttrkol.ac.in 

5.  Ashish Dogra Senior Secretariat Assistant 01123385313   ashudgr@gmail.com 

6.  Ashoke Paul Junior Secretariat Assistant 03366251907 907 ashok.paul@nitttrkol.ac.in 

7.  Avijit Kundu Technical Officer 03366251901 901 avijit.kundu@nitttrkol.ac.in 

8.  Bapi Sadhukhan Technician 03366251928 928 bapi@nitttrkol.ac.in 

9.  Bijoy Guchhayat MTS 03366251907 907 bguchhayut@nitttrkol.ac.in 

10.  Bisan Bahadur Pradhan  MTS 03366251907 907 bbpradhan@nitttrkol.ac.in 

11.  Bishu Das  MTS 03366251939 939 bishu.das@nitttrkol.ac.in 

12.  Chandan Chakraborty Professor 03366251986 986 chandan@nitttrkol.ac.in 

13.  Chandi Das Mandal MTS 03366251925 925 chandi.das@nitttrkol.ac.in 

14.  Chinmoy Jana Technical Assistant Gr. II 03366251901 961 chinmay.jana@nitttrkol.ac.in 

15.  Dasharath Mandi MTS 03366251903 903 dmandi@nitttrkol.ac.in 

16.  Debashis Shaw Senior Technician 03366251978 978 debashis@nitttrkol.ac.in 

17.  Dipak Gupta Assistant Section Officer 03366251961 961 dipak.gupta@nitttrkol.ac.in 

18.  Dipali Paramanick  Senior Secretariat Assistant 03366251906 906 dipali.pramanick@nitttrkol.ac.in 

19.  Dipankar Bose Professor 03366251981 981 dbose@nitttrkol.ac.in 

20.  Dulal Chandra Naskar MTS  03366251976 976  dulal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

21.  Ganesh Mandal  MTS 03366251907 907 ganesh.mandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

22.  Gobordhon Mandal Assistant Section Officer 03366251946 946 gmandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

23.  Habiba Hussain Associate Professor 03366251947 947 habiba.hussain@nitttrkol.ac.in 

24.  Indrajit Nandy Senior Secretariat Assistant 03366251907 907 indrajit.nandi@nitttrkol.ac.in 

25.  Indrajit Saha Assistant Professor 03366251930 930 indrajit@nitttrkol.ac.in 

26.  Joseph Bhutia Senior Secretariat Assistant 03366251925 925 joseph.bhutia@nitttrkol.ac.in 

27.  Joydeep Bandopadhyay Section Officer Gr. II 03366251945 945 joydeep@nitttrkol.ac.in 

28.  Kallol Modak  Senior Technical Assistant 03366251939 939 kallol.modak@nitttrkol.ac.in 

29.  Khokon Mandal MTS 03366251957 957 khokon.mandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

30.  Kinsuk Giri Assistant Professor 03366251994 994 kgiri@nitttrkol.ac.in 

31.  Mainak Mandal  Technical Assistant Gr. II 03366251929 929 mainak.mandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

32.  Mithu Dey Assistant Professor 03366251964 964 mdey@nitttrkol.ac.in 

33.  Netai Kumar Sarkar Technical Assistant Gr. II 03366251971 971 nksarkar@nitttrkol.ac.in 

34.  Nirmal Kumar Mandal Associate Professor  03366251973 973 nkmandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

35.  Nontu Hazra MTS  03366251933 933 nantu.hazra@nitttrkol.ac.in 

36.  Prof. Debi Prasad Mishra Director  03366251900 900 director@nitttrkol.ac.in 

37.  Pradeep Kumar Nayak Senior Technician 03366251996 996 pnayak@nitttrkol.ac.in 

38.  Prasanta Paul Senior Technical Assistant 03366251911 911 prasanta.paul@nitttrkol.ac.in 

39.  Prasanta Sarkar Professor 03366251937 937 psarkar@nitttrkol.ac.in 

40.  Pratap Jana MTS 03366251946 946 pratap@nitttrkol.ac.in 

41.  Pravinchandra Dayalji 
Siyodia 

Senior Technical Assistant 03366251953 953 pds@nitttrkol.ac.in 

42.  Priyatosh Dey MTS 03366251905 905 priyatosh.dey@nitttrkol.ac.in 

43.  Radhanath Rout MTS 03366251919 919 radhanath.rout@nitttrkol.ac.in 

44.  Rajeev Chatterjee Assistant Professor 03366251909 909 rajeev@nitttrkol.ac.in 

45.  Rajendra Singh Bisht MTS 03366251952 952 rsbisht@nitttrkol.ac.in 
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46.  Rajpal Balmiki  MTS 03366251907 907 rajpal.balmiki@nitttrkol.ac.in 

47.  Ramanuj Dutta Roy Section Officer Gr. II 03366251944 944 ramanuj@nitttrkol.ac.in 

48.  Ranjan Dasgupta Professor  03366251954 954 ranjandasgupta@nitttrkol.ac.in 

49.  Rayapati Subbarao Associate Professor 03366251974 974 rsrao@nitttrkol.ac.in 

50.  Sagarika Pal Associate Professor 03366251938 938 sagarikapal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

51.  Sailendra Nath Mandal Professor  03366251908 908 snmandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

52.  Samir Roy Professor  03366251988 988 sroy@nitttrkol.ac.in 

53.  Sanjit Kumar Dutta MTS 03366251941 941 sanjit.k.dutta@nitttrkol.ac.in 

54.  Sanjoy Sen Junior Secretariat Assistant 03366251919 919 sanjoy.sen@nitttrkol.ac.in 

55.  Santanu Bhanja Professor 03366251923 923 sbhanja@nitttrkol.ac.in 

56.  Sati Nath Mitra Technical Assistant Gr. II 03366251924 924 satinath.mitra@nitttrkol.ac.in 

57.  Satyaki Kar Gupta Technical Assistant Gr. II 03366251900 900 satyaki@nitttrkol.ac.in 

58.  Sheela Yadav Rai Assistant Professor 03366251997 997 sheelayadavrai@nitttrkol.ac.in 

59.  Shyamapada Mandi Senior Secretariat Assistant 03366251965 965 smandi@nitttrkol.ac.in 

60.  Siru Murmu  MTS 03366251907 907 siru.murmu@nitttrkol.ac.in 

61.  Sofiul Anam Senior Technical Assistant 03366251983 983 sofiul.anam@nitttrkol.ac.in 

62.  Soma Bhattacharyya  
Samadder  

Senior Secretariat Assistant 03366251941 941 soma@nitttrkol.ac.in 

63.  Soumitra Kumar Mandal  Professor  03366251970 970 skmandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

64.  Sourav Roy Chowdhury Junior Secretariat Assistant   On lien 

65.  Subir Basak Senior Administrative Officer 03366251902 902 sado@nitttrkol.ac.in 

66.  Subrata Chattopadhyay Professor  03366251914 914 schattopadhyay@nitttrkol.ac.in 

67.  Subrata Mondal Associate Professor 03366251917 917 subratamondal@nitttrkol.ac.in 

68.  Sukanta Kumar Naskar Associate Professor 03366251932 932 sknaskar@nitttrkol.ac.in 

69.  Sumit Roy Chowdhury Senior Technician 03366251941 918 sumit@nitttrkol.ac.in 

70.  Swapan Majumdar  MTS 03366251951 939 smajumdar@nitttrkol.ac.in 

71.  
Swarup Chand Bala Assistant Section Officer 03366251904 

904 
952 scbala@nitttrkol.ac.in 

72.  Tapas Jana MTS 03366251941 957 tapas.jana@nitttrkol.ac.in 

73.  Tapas Sarkar Senior Technical Assistant 03366251975 975 tapas.sarkar@nitttrkol.ac.in 

74.  Uday Chand Kumar Professor 03366251998 998 uckumar@nitttrkol.ac.in 

75.  Urmila Kar Professor 03366251931 931 urmilakar@nitttrkol.ac.in 

76.  Utpal Chakraborty  Technical Assistant Gr. II 03366251900 900 utpal.chakraborty@nitttrkol.ac.in 

77.  Uttam Kumar Dutta MTS 03366251939 912 uttam.dutta@nitttrkol.ac.in 

 


